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Name 
Filip Kukic 
Marlon Moderow 
Jens Hofmann 
Heinz-Reiner Düssel 
Andreas Kling-Kopp 
Thomas Moderow 
Peter Mick jr. 
Thomas Rössler 
Raymond Wilhelm 
Christian Stalenberg 
Michael Lutz 
Hubert Schulze Welberg 
Martin Schaefer 
Gianni Debole 
Josef Fiume 
Len Nooteboom 
Ralf Thomainsky 
Remco Haanappel 
Rainer Pape 
Ted Haanappel 
Toni Auer 
Florian Schmidt 
Alexander  Bauer 
Volker Jung 
Marcus Drüll 
Thomas Wolf 
Peter Mick sen. 
John Jeuken 
Christina Schories 

Race class 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 

Beste Zeit. 
1:28.915 
1:29.321 
1:30.165 
1:31.206 
1:31.610 
1:31.707 
1:31.743 
1:32.898 
1:33.412 
1:34.971 
1:35.081 
1:35.651 
1:35.811 
1:35.939 
1:36.226 
1:36.728 
1:37.525 
1:37.965 
1:37.971 
1:38.252 
1:38.270 
1:38.309 
1:40.144 
1:41.092 
1:41.682 
1:42.705 
1:43.158 
1:48.986 
2:01.054 

Diff. 

0.406 
1.250 
2.291 
2.695 
2.792 
2.828 
3.983 
4.497 
6.056 
6.166 
6.736 
6.896 
7.024 
7.311 
7.813 
8.610 
9.050 
9.056 
9.337 
9.355 
9.394 

11.229 
12.177 
12.767 
13.790 
14.243 
20.071 
32.139 

Beste Geschw. 
120,655 
120,106 
118,982 
117,624 
117,105 
116,981 
116,935 
115,481 
114,846 
112,961 
112,830 
112,158 
111,970 
111,821 
111,488 
110,909 
110,003 
109,508 
109,502 
109,189 
109,169 
109,125 
107,126 
106,121 
105,505 
104,455 
103,996 

98,435 
88,622 

In Runde 
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13 
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12 
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12 
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10 
12 
10 
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6 
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7 
7 
6 

10 
8 
7 
6 
8 
3 
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Marke 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Little Guzzilla 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
SUZUKI 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Bimota 
Suzuki 

model 
Z 650 
Gladius 650 
Guzilla2V 
RS660 
900SSi.e 
SV 650 
SV 650 
SV650 
Monster 1100 2V 
SV650 
1000 SS ie 
TRX 850 
TRX 
Z650 
RRV 450 
Unikat 
SV650 
Supertwin eigenbau 
SV650 
F1 
SV 
SFV 650 Gladius 

SV 650 

ER6N 
SV650 
DB 5 
SV 650 

Team/Bewerber 
Team Madman 
Moderow Racing Team 
Dynotec Classic Guzzi Racing 
MSC-Porz Köln im ADAC 
Fun Racing Team Calw 
Moderow Racing Team 
SchÃ¤fer Motorsport 
Team 63 
OLRT 
Grote Eend 
TT-MotorrÃ¤der 
MSC MÃ¼nster 
Kaminari Moto Racing 
DTM SOLAR Racing 
Fun Racing Team Calw 

Ralle #55 Motorsport 
Coincidence 
MSG WESERLAND e.v 
Coincidence 
RTN Muggnbadscher 
Fun Racing Team Calw 

Suzuki Motorsport SchÃ¤fer 

Memory Racing Kawasaki Toni Seligenstadt 

Pernod Racing 
RTN Muggnbadscher 
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Luxemburg Moto Classic 
Quali 2 

5 

Qualifikation started at 16:05:18 

Colmar berg 2,980 km 

02.09.2023 15:55 

Kein Bild ausgewählt
 Luxemburg Moto Classic

Circuit Colmar Berg


